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Bums Edward, expressman, cor Pacific and Davis, dwl
310 Capp

Burns Kdward, painter Hopps vt Sons
Bums Ellen (widow), dwl 10 Heron
Bums Kllen Mrs., dressmaker, 217 Minna
Bums Eugene, expressman, dwl 25 Stone
Burns F. J., captain bark Forest queen, office Pier4Steu
Burns F. P., second steward Pacilic Mail S. S. Costa Rica
Bums Francis, hostler Dennis Calla^'han, dwl S44 Howard
Bums Francis Joseph, engineer, dwl 521i Natonia
Bums FYank A., with Francis M. Truworthy, dwl 1621

Webster
Bums Frederick, clerk, dwl 114 Eddy
Burns Oaty A., receiving clerk George H. Tay & Co., dwl

1021 Webster
Burns G«orge, waiter M. J. McDermott & F. Caffrey, dwl

09 Everett
Bums George, watertender Pacific Mail S. S. Salvador
Barns George A., dwl 12 Tehama
Bums H., cartnian City R. R.
Burns H., laborer, dwlsE cor Jones and Bay
Burns Henry, boots and shoes, 210 Third, dwl 206 Eddy
Burns Henry, carjienter, dwl 7 Sonora PI
Burns Henry A., plasterer, dwl S04 Green
Burns Henry J., dwl 325 Seventeenth
Burns Hugh, fireman S. F. Pioneer Woolen Factory, dwl

cor Xorth Point and Larkin
Burns Hugh, laborer, dwl SE cor Jones and Bay
Burns Hugh, laborer, dwl 909 Gearj'
Bums Isidore, shipsmith, 20 Steuart, dwl Windsor House
Burns J., drayiuan Code, Elfelt & Co.
Burns James (Jeniicss <t- £.), 30 California
Bums James, dwl 20 Ritch, rear
Burns James, carpenter, dwl 435 Pine
Burns James, caiTiagefinisher, dwl 217i Tehama
Burns James, cook Pacific Mail S. S. Granada
Burns James, driver Clay St. Hill R. R., dwl 1304 Jack
Burns James, groceries, SE cor Geary and De\isadero
Bums James, helper Oregon S. S. Co.
Bums James, laborer, dwl 216 Union
Bums James, laborer, dwl 2520 Sutter
Bums James, laborer Occidental Foundry
Bums James, laborer Odd Fellows' Cemetery, dwl W «

Boyce nr Point Lobos Av
Bums James, machinist S. F. Gas Light Co.
Bums James, shoemaker, dwl 10 Heron
Bums John, dwl S s Fourteenth nr Guerrero
Bums John, baker stmr Orizaba, Broadway St.Wharf
Bums John, boatbuilder, dwl 9 Sherwood PI
Burns John, boatman, dwl 12 Broadway
Bums John, carpenter, dwl 1023 Kearny
Bums John, cooper, dwl 103 Sacramento
Bums John, engineer, dwl 1567 Keamy
Burns John, hostler Clay St. Hill R. R", dwl 1304 Jackson
Bums John, laborer, dwl 102 Pacific

Bums John, laborer, dwl 840 Market
Bums John, laborer, dwl N s Santa Clara nr Harrison
Bums John, laborer, dwl SW cor Mission and Spear
Bums John, laborer Patent Brick Co., dwl 3 King
Burns John, laborer Pacific Mail S. S. Co., dwl 720 Third
Bums John, mariner, dwl 103 Clark
Burns John, plumber Pendergast & Co., dwl 11 Garden
Bums John, proprietor Mechanics' House, NE cor Berry

and Madden
Burns John, sailmaker John L. Prior, dwl 630 Brannan
Burns John, surveyor, dwl 19 Natoma
Burns John, teamster Smith, JIann & Catlow, dwl Eighth

Av nr M, South S. F.

BI'KNS JOHN A., coffee and oyster saloon, 517 Cali-

fornia, dwl 224 Montgomery
Burns John C. , carjienter, dwl 903 Post
Bums John E., dwl 1230 Pine
Bums John E. , stockbroker, 306 Montgomery, dwl 1733

Broadway
Burns John G., quartermaster Pacific Mail S. S. Co., dwl

252 Brannan
Bl'KXS .lOHN H., restaurant 517 Califomia, dwl 224

Montgomerj'
Bums John H. Jr., pressman A. L. Bancroft & Co., dwl

224 Montgomery
Burns John M., coriipositor Stock Report, dwl 319 Tenth
Biu-ns Joseph, hackdriver Plaza, dwl E s Bourbin PI bet

Ellis and Eddy
Bums Joseph, warehouseman Lewis P. Sage, dwl NWcor

Calhoun and Union
Burns Joseph A., carpenter, dwl Fifteenth Av nr M,

South S. F.

Bums K. Miss, teacher, dwl 14 Eddy
Burns Katie Miss, dressmaker, dwl 306 Tehama

Burns Lizzie Miss, dressmaker Miss J. C. Ritchie, dwl 508
Vallejo

Bums .M., gardener, dwl 70 Brady
Burns M., laborer Pacific Mail S. S. Co.'s Wliarf
Burns M. (widow), dwl 17 Crook
Burns Martin, dwl W s White nr Vallejo
Bums Martin, laborer H. F.Williams, dwl Long Bridge
Bums Mary Miss, charge storeroom Palace Hotel
Bums Mary Miss, laundry Catholic Orphan Asylum, dwl

Sixteenth Av nr Railroad Av, South S. F.

Burns Marj- (widow), dwl 236 Eleventh
Burns Mary Ann Miss, dwl E s Stevenson nr Eighteenth
Burns Mary E. Miss, dressmaker Miss J. C. Ritchie, dwj

11 Garden
Bums Marj' F. Miss, dressmaker Mrs.W. N.Wetmore, dwl

1910 Polk
Burns Mathew, blacksmith Peter Jansen, dwl 675 Mission
Burns Maurice, bootmaker U.W. C. Boot and Shoe Co.,

dwl 10 Heron
Bums Jlichael, dwl 506 Seventh
Bums Michael (Jiunis .0 McIIvgh), dwl 418 Sixth
Burns Michael, lumberman, dwl 19 Natoma
Bums ilichael, machinist jEtna Iron Works, dwl cor Min

and Third
Bums Michael, port«r Grand Hotel, dwl 36 Tehama
Bums Michael, shoemaker John Irwin, dwl 715 Howard
Burns Michael, special policeman, dwl 209 Sixth
Bums Michael J., dwl 131 Pacific

Bums Morris, cooper F. W. Arnold, dwl 2 Elizabeth
Burns Myra, midwife, dwl 1123 Clay
Burns Nicholas, housemover, dwl 246 Tehama
Biurns Owen, expressman, NW cor Dupont and Jackson,

dwl 25 Stone
Bums Owen, teamster Pac. Commercial Co., dwl3Brj-ant

Av
Bums Patrick, dwl Railroad House
Bums Patrick, blacksmith, dwl E s Laguna bet Lily Av

and Oak
Bums Patrick, clerk, dwl 405 Stevenson
Burns Patrick, fireman stm Santa Cruz, Pacific St. Wharf
Burns Patrick, horseshoeing, 670 Mission
Bums Patrick, laborer, dwl 1120 Montgomery
Burns Patrick, laborer, dwl 1453 Minna
Burns Patrick, laborer, dwl S s Park Av nr Califomia Av,

Bernal Heights
Burns Patrick, laborer, dwl W s Sixth Av nr Point Lobos

Av
Burns Patrick, longshoreman, dwl 720 Third
Burns Patrick, miner, dwl 511 Mission
Burns Patrick, stableman Pierre D. Bonis, dwl 214 Stev
Burns Patrick, steward Grand Hotel
Bums P. D., porter Irish-American Assn, 818 Howard
Burns Peter, hostler Market St. R. R., dwl S s Quiim nr

Valencia
Bums Peter, longshoreman Charles E. Haseltine
Burns Peter, seaman, dwl 32 Steuart
Bums Peter, soapmaker, dwl W s Alabama bet Twenty-

second and "Twenty-third
Bums Peter, teamster, dwl 11 Haggin
Burns Peter, veterinarj- surgeon S. F. F. D., dwl E s Oc-

tavia bet Hayes and Grove
Bums Richard, laborer Geo. A. Whitney, dwl Banks nr

Lincoln, Bernal Heights
Bums Robert, dwl 233 Third
Bums Robert M., machinist William T. Garratt, dwl 8

Vassar PI
Burns S., cook schooner Leo, Beale St.Wharf
Burns S. J. Mrs., boarding and lodging, 23 Stockton
Burns Sylvester, hairdressing saloon, Palace Hotel, res

Oakland
Bums Thomas, dwl 115 Second
Burns Thomas, coalpasser stm Senator, Broadway St.

Wharf
Bums Thomas, driver Sutter St. R. R., dwl 9 Austin
Burns Thomas, express, NW cor Broadway and Davis,

dwl NW cor Battery and Green
Bums Thomas, hostler A. B. Spooner Jr., dwl 608 Miss
Bums Thomas, plumber Golden City Chemical Works,

dwl 326 Se\enth
Burns Thomas, trackman Central R. B.
Biuns Thomas, waiter Grand Hotel
Burns Thomas H, machinist, dwl 420 Shotwell
Burns Thomas J., teamster Brigham, Whitney & Co., dwl

11 Garden
Burns Thomas P., bookkeeper Eckfeldt & Co. and M.

Warde & Co., dwl 319 Tenth
Bums Thomas W. (Kelly it B.), dwl 403 Stevenson
Bums Timothv, waiter Ophir Restaurant, dwl 59 Everett
Burns Walter," with Balfour, Guthrie & Co., dwl 1024 Bush
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